CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD

Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Depots in Warwickshire,
Staffs and West Midlands

Karcher Puzzi 8/1 C

Deep clean spray extraction machine

e Carpet and upholstery cleaner
e Quick carpet re-use time

The Karcher Puzzi 8/1C is a powerful and compact carpet cleaning machine and upholstery cleaner,
with excellent spray extraction for efficient deep cleaning of smaller carpeted areas, leaving minimal
moisture residue enabling for quick re-use of carpets.



Technical data: Karcher Puzzi 8/1 C

Features:

Max. area performance (mz/h)

Air flow rate (I/s)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Spray Rate (I/min)

Spray Pressure / Ram Pressure (bar)

Tank Fresh / Dirt Water

Power Rating Fan (W)

Power Rating Pump (W)

Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning
equipment to buy, lease or hire.

Puzzi 8/1

18

61

236/23.6

1/2.5

817

1200

40

9.8

530 x 330 x 440

220 - 240

50 - 60
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