

Cleaning Equipment Sales, Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577

Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

Karcher Puzzi 8/1 C

Deep clean spray extraction machine



- Carpet and upholstery cleaner
- Quick carpet re-use time

The Karcher Puzzi 8/1C is a powerful and compact carpet cleaning machine and upholstery cleaner, with excellent spray extraction for efficient deep cleaning of smaller carpeted areas, leaving minimal moisture residue enabling for quick re-use of carpets.

Technical data: Karcher Puzzi 8/1 C

Features:	Puzzi 8/1
Max. area performance (m²/h)	18
Air flow rate (I/s)	61
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	236 / 23.6
Spray Rate (I/min)	1
Spray Pressure / Ram Pressure (bar)	1/2.5
Tank Fresh / Dirt Water	8 / 7
Power Rating Fan (W)	1200
Power Rating Pump (W)	40
Weight (Kg)	9.8
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	530 x 330 x 440
Voltage (V)	220 – 240
Frequency (Hz)	50 - 60

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.

